 yMC reVerSeD PHASe ColUMNS for MetHoD DeVeloPMeNt
Pro	Series	columns	represent	the	very	best	value	for	customers	when	selecting	YMC	columns.
YMC	also	offers	bulk	packing	materials	in	various	chemistries,	particles	and	pore	size.
yMC triart C18 Hybrid
•	 Novel,	multi-layered,	organic/inorganic	hybrid	particle	with	C18	phase
•	 Chemically	stable	and	physically	durable	over	a	wide	pH	and	solvent	range
yMC UltraHt
•	 Designed	for	high-speed	and	high-throughput	analysis
•	 Superior	column	performance	at	higher	flow	rate	and	higher	pressure
•	 Speed-up	analysis	and	cut	costs
 yMC Pack-Pro and Hydrosphere C18 Ultra Ht
	 •	 Applicable	to	both	conventional	HPLC	and	specific	ultra	pressure	system
	 •	 Simple	method	transfer	from	conventional	HPLC
	 •	 Excellent	resolution	with	back	pressure	less	than	that	of	sub-2µm
 iD x
 length  Pack Pro Hydrosphere  triart C18
 (mm) C18 C18 Price 1.9 µm* Price
 2.0	x	50	 YMAS12S020502WT	 YMHS12S020502WT	 $722.10	 YMTA12SP90502WT	 $814.70
	 2.0	x	100	 YMAS12S021002WT	 YMHS12S021002WT	 722.10	 YMTA12SP91002WT	 814.70
	 3.0	x	100	 YMAS12S021003WT	 YMHS12S021003WT	 722.10	 YMTA12SP91003WT	 814.70
*	3	µm,	5	µm	and	10	µm	columns	for	analytical	and	semi-prep	separations	are	also	available.
Upgrade your 1100 Degasser
The 1100  upgrade kit is a drop in as-
sembly that can be installed in less

•	 Excellent	Durability	 •	 Excellent	Reproducibility
 yMC C18, C8, C4
	 •	 Columns	for	analysis	of	difficult	compounds	by	HPLC;	ideal	for	LC/MS	applications
	 •	 Novel	Lewis	acid/Lewis	base	endcapping
 yMC Hydrosphere C18
	 •	 “Hydrophilic”	C18	surface	for	enhanced	polar	selectivity
	 •	 Ideal	for	pharmaceutical	method	development
 yMC Pack Pro C18 rS
	 •	 High	selectivity,	high	carbon	ODS	column	of	polymeric	type
	 •	 Excellent	separation	of	basic	compounds
	 •	 Choice	of	a	wide	range	of	eluent	conditions,	easy	method	development
 iD x
 length  Pack Pro Pack Pro Pack Pro Pack Pro Hydrosphere
 (mm) C18 C18 rS C8 C4 C18
 3 µm
 2.0	x	100	 YMAS12S031002WT	 YMRS08S031002WT	 YMOS12S031002WT	 YMBS12S031002WT	 YMHS12S031002WT
  $542.40 $542.40 $542.40 $542.40 $558.00
 3.0	X	100	 YMAS12S031003WT	 YMRS08S031003WT	 YMOS12S031003WT	 YMBS12S031003WT	 YMHS12S031003WT
  $564.70 $564.70 $564.70 $564.70 $564.70
 3.0	x	150	 YMAS12S031503WT	 YMRS08S031503WT	 YMOS12S031503WT	 YMBS12S031503WT	 YMHS12S031503WT
  $709.80 $709.80 $709.80 $709.80 $709.80
 4.6	x	150	 YMAS12S031546WT	 YMRS08S031546WT	 YMOS12S031546WT	 YMBS12S031546WT	 YMHS12S031546WT
  $737.70 $737.70 $737.70 $737.70 $762.20
 5 µm
 4.6	x	250	 YMAS12S052546WT	 YMRS08S052546WT	 YMOS12S052546WT	 YMBS12S052546WT	 YMHS12S052546WT
  $774.50 $774.50 $774.50 $774.50 $797.90
 Product
 Number Description Price
 DEG0001	 Chromspec™ $2,764.00

yMC-Pack Diol-SeC		—	Size	determination	of	 yMC-Pack ProteiN-rP	—	Robust	RP	column
 proteins and sugars  for proteins and peptides
yMC-Carotenoid	—	C30	column	for	separation	 yMC-Pack r&D Series	—	Analytical	and	semi-prep
 of cis and trans isomers   columns
	 	 	 —	Packed	from	same	lot
Wide-Pore Columns	—	Many	YMC	columns	are	 	 	 for	easy	scale-up
		 available	in	wide	pore	format
	 for	large	biomolecule	separations
Call us to ask for
Literature Code YM01
or contact our Technical Support
Team for advice on which YMC
column is right for you.
 Product
 Number Description Price
 YMAA12S031046WT ODS-A,	100	x	4.6mm,	3	µm $601.50
	 YMAA12S031546WT		 ODS-A,	150	x	4.6mm,	3	µm	 642.80
	 YMAA12S052546WT		 ODS-A,	250	x	4.6mm,	5	µm	 704.20
 YMAQ12S031546WT		 ODS-AQ,	150	x	4.6mm,	3	µm	 791.20
	 YMAQ12S032546WT		 ODS-AQ,	250	x	4.6mm,	3	µm	 955.30
	 YMAQ12S051546WT	 ODS-AQ,	150	x	4.6mm,	5	µm	 720.90
	 YMAQ12S052546WT	 ODS-AQ,	250	x	4.6mm,	5	µm	 830.30
 YMJH08S041546WT	 J’sphere	H80,	150	x	4.6mm,	5	µm	 753.30
 YMOC12S031503WT		 C8,	150	x	3.0mm,	3	µm	 657.30
	 YMOS12S052546WT		 C8,	250	x4.6mm,	5	µm	 774.50
 YMDN12S051546WT	 DIOL-NP,	150	x	4.6mm,	5	µm	 720.90